

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

API# 15-169-20349

Chanute, KS 66720
3210 or 800-467-8676

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-4-13	2921	Roger Johnson #3	31	165	3W	Saline
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Casebeer Inc.			57	Chris B.		
MAILING ADDRESS			515	Colby		
CITY						
M'pherson						
STATE						
Ks						
ZIP CODE						
67460						

JOB TYPE surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 434' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8" 23#^{new}
 CASING DEPTH 424' c.l. DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15" SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk 4.5 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 26 1/2 gal DISPLACEMENT PSI 300 MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting. Rig up to 8 5/8" casing. Mixed 125 sacks class A cement w/ 370 sacks, 270 gal + 1/2" flocc/1sk @ 15" gal. Shut down, release 8 5/8" wear plug. Displace w/ 26 1/2 gal fresh water. Shut casing in @ 300 PSI. No circulation during cement procedure. Run 1" pipe to 165' tagged cement. Mixed 75 sacks class A cement w/ 370 sacks, 270 gal + 1/2" flocc/1sk @ 15" gal. pull 1" out, well stayed full. Job complete. Rig down.

.. Thank You ..

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54013	1	PUMP CHARGE	920.00	920.00 ✓
5406	0	MILEAGE left truck on location	n/c	n/c ✓
11473	250 sacks	class A cement	15.20	3925.00 ✓
1102	705'	370 sacks	.78	549.90 ✓
11186	470"	270 gal	.22	103.40 ✓
1107	125"	1/2" flocc/1sk	2.47	308.75 ✓
5407A	11.75	ten mileage back truck	1.41	1656.75 ✓
4310	1	Rental on 1" tubing, elevators + wash head	150.00	150.00 ✓
4106	2	8 5/8" cement baskets	336.00	672.00 ✓
			Subtotal	9235.80
			SALES TAX	408.21 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	9644.01 ✓

AUTHORIZATION Alan C. Cook TITLE sample catcher DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.